Greeters List — Our Lady of Lourdes
October 7 thru December 31, 2023

Saturday, October 7, 2023
5.00 PM Betty Parmentier, Shirley Struttmann

Sunday, October 8, 2023
8:00 AM Vic & Michelle Hoerstkamp
10:00 AM Becky Lawrence, Doris Boland

Saturday, October 14, 2023
5:00 PM Dr. Al & Nancy Fischer

Sunday, October 15, 2023
8:00 AM Dave & Janet Braun
10:00 AM Betsy Helfrich, Jan Groeper

Saturday, October 21, 2023
5:00 PM Steve & Susan Kuenzel

Sunday, October 22, 2023

8.00 AM Elizabeth 'Betty Dobsch, Louise Chwascinski
10:00 AM Rich & Mary Jane Brinker

Saturday, October 28, 2023
5:00 PM Dawn Hellmann, Bonnie Longsdon

Sunday, October 29, 2023
8:00 AM Mike & Sandy Knickmeyer
10:00 AM Allan & Tricia Piontek Family

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 ALL SAINTS
Volunteers are Requested

Saturday, November 4, 2023
5:00 PM Dave & Marilyn Berliner

Sunday, November 5, 2023
8:00 AM Joe & June Noonan
10:00 AM Mary Ann Boyce & Michael

Saturday, November 11, 2023
5:00 PM Don & Brenda Meyer ;

If you are unable to do your assigne date, please contact someone in your liturgy group to replace youThank you .




Greeters List - Our Lady of Lourdes
October 7 thru December 31, 2023

Sunday, November 12, 2023
8:00 AM Leland & Carol Mohesky
10:00 AM Michael & Rita Scheib

Saturday, November 18, 2023
9:00 PM Betty Parmentier, Shirley Struttmann

Sunday, November 19, 2023
8:00 AM Mel & Doris Weber
10:00 AM Meghan Hauser, Becky Lawrence

Saturday, November 25, 2023 .
5:00 PM Dr. Al & Nancy Fischer

Sunday, November 26, 2023
8:00 AM Dave & Mary Lee Aholt
10:00 AM Betsy Helfrich, Jan Groeper

Saturday, December 2, 2023
5:00 PM Steve & Susan Kuenzel

Sunday, December 3, 2023
8:00 AM Bob & Joyce Rombach
10:00 AM Rich & Mary Jane Brinker

Friday, December 8, 2023 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION OF MARY
Volunteers are Requested

Saturday, December 9, 2023
5:00 PM Dawn Hellmann, Bonnie Longsdon

Sunday, December 10, 2023
8:00 AM Vic & Michelle Hoerstkamp
10:00 AM Allan & Tricia Piontek Family

Saturday, December 16, 2023
5:00 PM Dave & Marilyn Berliner

If you are unable to do your assigne date, please contact someone in your liturgy group to replace youThank you .




Greeters List — Our Lady of Lourdes
October 7 thru December 31, 2023

Sunday, December 17, 2023
8:00 AM Dave & Janet Braun
10:00 AM Mary Ann Boyce & Michael

Saturday, December 23, 2023
5:00 PM Don & Brenda Meyer

Sunday, December 24, 2023
8:00 AM Elizabeth 'Betty Dobsch, Louise Chwascinski
10:00 AM Michael & Rita Scheib

Monday, December 25, 2023 CHRISTMAS
Volunteers are Requested

Saturday, December 30, 2023
‘ 5:00 PM Betty Parmentier, Shirley Struttmann

Sunday, December 31, 2023

8:00 AM Mike & Sandy Knickmeyer
10:00 AM Doris Boland, Meghan Hauser

If you are unable to do your assigne date, please contact someone in your liturgy group to replace youThank you .




